
825 School Route (Bickenhill To Balsall Common) 
 
 
 

          AM 
 
Catherine de Barnes – Bus Stop opposite Boat Pub   08:00   
Bickenhill – Opposite sell your car to Jack    08:04 
Hampton In Arden – Church      08:08   
Hampton In Arden - Station      08:10   
Hampton In Arden – Diddington Lane    08:12   
Eastcote Lane – The Loop      08:17  
Barston – The Bulls Head      08:22   
Balsall Street – Old Saracens Head     08:27   
Heart of England School – Gypsy Lane    08:35   
 
 
 
          PM 
 
Heart of England School – Gypsy Lane    15:45 
Balsall Street – Old Saracens Head     15:53 
Barston – The Bulls Head      15:58 
Eastcote Lane – The Loop      16:03 
Hampton In Arden – Church      16:08 
Hampton In Arden - Station      16:10 
Hampton In Arden – Diddington Lane    16:12 
Catherine de Barnes – Catherine de Barnes Lane / Bickenhill Lane 16:16 
Bickenhill – Opposite sell your car to Jack    16:20 
 
 
 
 
 
This Timetable is effective from Tuesday 7th January 2025 
 


